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Your partner in 
craftsmanship.

At Deerwood Fasteners, we take pride in being more than 
just a supplier—we’re your partner in craftsmanship. 

True craftsmanship is defined by excellence in quality, 
the use of superior materials, and a deep pride in the 

finished product. It’s about going the extra mile, not for 
recognition, but to ensure that every piece you create 

becomes a masterpiece.

We understand the dedication it takes to be a leader 
in woodworking. That’s why Deerwood Fasteners are 
built to meet the highest standards of precision and 

durability. Whether you’re crafting furniture or cabinets, 
our fasteners are designed to support your vision, 

ensuring that your customers experience the beauty and 
functionality of your work.

Experience the Deerwood difference: fasteners made with 
pride, engineered for excellence, and tailored for your 
specific applications. Together, let’s create something 

extraordinary.
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Wood Fastener Guide
Measurements

Types of Screw Threads

Types of Screw Points

Lo-Root® Deep Thread - Single lead with a wider, deeper thread for use in soft 
woods and man-made boards.

WoodMaster™ Thread - Patented serrated tooth thread provides easy driving and 
greater holding power than type 17 points while reducing wood splitting.

Twinfast Thread - Double lead thread for use in hardwoods and tough applications.

Tapping Type A Screw Thread - Standard single lead thread and commonly used with 
pan, oval, truss and short length flat heads.

Machine Screws - Standard and metric thread for knobs, pull and metal parts.

Hi-Lo™ Thread - Greater holding power for hard and soft woods.

Sharp Point - Available with twinfast and deep thread screws (30-35 degrees).

Type A Point - A gimlet point and normally available with tapping screws.

Type-17 Point - A special sharp fluted point to enhance wood penetration.

Double XL Cutter - Similar to a Type 17, but with a longer channel for more cutting power.

Type B Point - A blunt point available with machine, euro and firmit screws.
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Wood Fastener Guide
Types of Screw Heads

Phillips Drive
Recess Size
Square Drive Star Drive

Major Thread & Head Diameter (Gauge)

Head

Major Thread Diameter 
(Outside)

Types of Screw Recesses

Flat Head - Flat top surface with a countersunk 
bearing surface.

Phillips - Most common recess used in 
woodworking.

Phillips - Slot - Available with standard and 
metric machine screws.

Robertson® Square - Increasing in popularity 
due to more positive holding while driving.

Recex® - Square Phillips combination drive allows 
positive driving and after market serviceability.

Pozidrive - Available with Euro screws.

Star - High torque with reduced cam out.

Pan Head - Flat bearing surface, a semi-elliptical 
top surface, and cylindrical side surface.

Truss Head - Low profile semi-elliptical top 
surface with flat bearing surface.

Oval Head - Slightly rounded top surface with 
a countersunk bearing surface.

Round Washer Head - Built-in washer provides 
a larger bearing surface.

Modified Truss Head - Low head profile, larger 
load bearing surface.

Undercut - Head designed to seat properly in 
undersized countersunk holes.

Fillister Flat Top Pan Head - Flat top pan head 
design allows for a deeper recess and optimum 
bit engagement.

Approximate size for Twinfast and 
Deep Thread Flat Head screws from 
Deerwood Fasteners.
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Part Number Explanation
B F X P 0 8 1 1 4 R 2 Z
1 2 3 4 6 7 85

Postion # Description Examples

1 Package Code
B = Bulk
M = 1,000 Pack
P = Poly-bagged

C= 100pc Pack
L = 5,000pc Pack
D = 500pc Pack

2 Head Description

F = Flat Head
L = Flat Top Pan Head
P = Pan Head
T = Truss Head
RW = Raised Washer Head

W = Round Washer
O = Oval Head
V= Trim Head
H = Hex Head
M = Modified Truss

3 Recess Type
X = Phillips
P = Pozi
R = Recex®

S = Roberston® Square
C = Combination (Slot and Phillips)
T = Star

4 Thread Type

P = Deep Thread
B = Breakaway
E = Euro Screw
T = Type F
W = WoodMaster

F = Fine Thread
M = Machine Screw
H = HiLo
A = Twinfast, Type A Tapping
C = Chipboard

5 Gauge & Size Examples 08114 = #8 x 1-1/4”
10300 = #10 x 3”

6 Variations

R = Regular
N = Nibs
H = Hole (for Cover Cap)
U = Undercut

S = Type 17
D = Drill Point
X = XL Type 17

7 Recess Size 1 = #1 2 = #2 3 = #3

8 Finish Code

E = Antique English
F = Black
N = Nickel
Y=Yellow Zinc
D = Sand/Tan
J = Stainless

R = Bright Brass
Z = Zinc
S = Stat. Bronze
C = White
L = Lube (Lubricized®)
A = Redwood

Applies to most, but not all items.
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All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
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Flat Head Phillips Drive

Fu l l  T h read  -  Ty p e  1 7 

 Bulk  1000 Pack

Size Zinc NKL Box QTY NKL

6 x 1/2 BFXP06012S2Z-38 -- 38,000 --
6 x 3/4 BFXP06034S2Z-24 BFXP06034S2N-24 24,000 MFXP06034S2N-16
6 x 5/8 BFXP06058S2Z-30 BFXP06058S2N-30 30,000 MFXP06058S2N-16
8 x 3/4 BFXP08034S2Z-15 -- 15,000 --

Full Thread - Type 17

*Additional sizes and finishes may be available. Please contact Customer Service for more info.

2 /3  Th read  -  Ty p e  1 7  -  N i b s  unde r  h ead
     Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Black Zinc Box QTY Black Zinc

8 x 1  BFXP08100SNF-11 BFXP08100SNZ-11 11,000  MFXP08100SNF-6 MFXP08100SNZ-6
8 x 1-1/4  BFXP08114SNF-9 BFXP08114SNZ-9 9,000  MFXP08114SNF-4 MFXP08114SNZ-4
8 x 1-1/2  BFXP08112SNF-7 BFXP08112SNZ-7 7,000  MFXP08112SNF-4 MFXP08112SNZ-4
8 x 1-5/8  BFXP08158SNF-5.5 BFXP08158SNZ-5.5 5,500  MFXP08158SNF-4 MFXP08158SNZ-4
8 x 1-3/4  BFXP08134SNF-4.8 BFXP08134SNZ-4. 4,800  MFXP08134SNF-4 MFXP08134SNZ-4
8 x 2  BFXP08200SNF-4 BFXP08200SNZ -4 4,000  MFXP08200SNF-2 MFXP08200SNZ-2

8 x 2-1/4  BFXP08214SNF-3.5 BFXP08214SNZ-3.5 3,500  MFXP08214SNF-2 MFXP08214SNZ-2
8 x 2-1/2  BFXP08212SNF-2.5 BFXP08212SNZ-2.5 2,500  MFXP08212SNF-2 MFXP08212SNZ-2
8 x 3  BFXP08300SNF-2 BFXP08300SNZ-2 2,000  MFXP08300SNF-1 MFXP08300SNZ-1
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All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
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Flat Head Phillips Drive
2 /3  Th read 

  Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Black Zinc Box QTY Black

8 x 1-1/8 BFXP08118R2Z-10 10,000 --
8 x 1-1/4 BFXP08114R2F-9 BFXP08114R2Z-9 9,000 MFXP08114R2F-4
8 x 1-1/2 BFXP08112R2F-7 BFXP08112R2Z-7 7,000 MFXP08112R2F-4
8 x 1-3/4 BFXP08134R2F-4.8 BFXP08134R2Z-4.8 4,800 MFXP08134R2F-4
8 x 1-3/8 -- BFXP08138R2Z-8 8,000 --
8 x 1-5/8 BFXP08158R2F-5.5 BFXP08158R2Z-5.5 5,500 --
8 x 2 BFXP08200R2F-4 BFXP08200R2Z-4 4,000 MFXP08200R2F-2

8 x 2-1/4 BFXP08214R2F-3.5 BFXP08214R2Z-3.5 3,500 --

8 x 2-1/2 BFXP08212R2F-2.5 BFXP08212R2Z-2.5 2,500 MFXP08212R2F-2

8 x 3 BFXP08300R2F-2 BFXP08300R2Z-2 2,000 MFXP08300R2F-1

9 x 1 BFXP09100R2F-10 -- 10,000 --

9 x 1-1/4 BFXP09114R2F-7 -- 7,000 --

9 x 2 BFXP09200R2F-3.5 -- 3,500 --

9 x 2-1/2 BFXP09212R2F-2.5 -- 2,500 --

9 x 3 BFXP09300R2F-2 -- 2,000 --

10 x 3/4 BFXP10034R3F-10 -- 10,000 --

10 x 1 BFXP10100R3F-8 -- 8,000 --

10 x 1-1/4 BFXP10114R3F-6 -- 6,000 --

10 x 1-1/2 BFXP10112R3F-5 -- 5,000 --

10 x 1-3/4 BFXP10134R3F-4 -- 4,000 --

10 x 2 BFXP10200R3F-3.2 -- 3,200 --

10 x 2-1/2 BFXP10212R3F-2 -- 2,000 --

10 x 3 BFXP10300R3F-1.5 -- 1,500 --

10 x 3-1/2 BFXP10312R3F-1 -- 1,000 --

10 x 4 -- BFXP10400R3Z-1 1,000 --

2/3 Thread
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All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
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Flat Head Phillips Drive

Fu l l  T h read 

 Bulk  1000 Pack Part Numbers 1000 Pack Part Numbers

Size Black Zinc Nickel Box 
QTY Nickel Zinc Zinc Nickel

4x1/2 -- BFXP04012R1Z-55 -- 55,000 -- MFXP04012R1Z-18 -- --

4x5/8 BFXP04058R1F-45 BFXP04058R1Z-45 -- 45,000 -- -- -- --

5x1/2 -- BFXP05012R2Z-40 BFXP05012R2N-40 40,000 MFXP05012R2N-18 MFXP05012R2Z-18 -- --

5x5/8 BFXP05058R2F-32 BFXP05058R2Z-32 BFXP05058R2N-32 32,000 MFXP05058R2N-18 -- -- --

6x1/2 -- BFXP06012R2Z-38 BFXP06012R2N-38 38,000 MFXP06012R2N-18 MFXP06012R2Z-18 -- CFXP06012R2N-66

6x3/4 BFXP06034R2F-24 BFXP06034R2Z-24 BFXP06034R2N-24 24,000 MFXP06034R2N-16 MFXP06034R2Z-16 -- CFXP06034R2N-66

6x5/8 BFXP06058R2F-30 BFXP06058R2Z-30 BFXP06058R2N-30 30,000 MFXP06058R2N-16 MFXP06058R2Z-16 CFXP06058R2Z-66 CFXP06058R2N-66

6x1 BFXP06100R2F-13.5 -- BFXP06100R2N-13.5 13,500 MFXP06100R2N-16 MFXP06100R2Z-6 -- --

6x1-1/4 -- BFXP06114R2Z-10.5 -- 10,500 -- MFXP06114R2Z-6 -- --

6x1-1/2 BFXP06112R2F-8.5 BFXP06112R2Z-8.5 -- 8,500 -- MFXP06112R2Z-4 -- --

6x7/16 -- BFXP06716R2Z-38 -- 38,000 -- -- -- --

7x3/4 -- -- BFXP07034R2N-18 18,000 MFXP07034R2N-6 -- CFXP07034R2N-66 --

7x5/8 -- -- BFXP07058R2N-24 24,000 MFXP07058R2N-16 -- CFXP07058R2N-66 --

8x1/2 -- BFXP08012R2Z-20 -- 20,000 -- -- -- --

8x3/4 BFXP08034R2F-15 BFXP08034R2Z-15 -- 15,000 -- MFXP08034R2Z-6 -- --

8x5/8 BFXP08058R2F-18 BFXP08058R2Z-18 -- 18,000 -- MFXP08058R2Z-6 -- --

8x7/8 BFXP08078R2F-15 -- -- 15,000 -- -- -- --

8x1 BFXP08100R2F-11 BFXP08100R2Z-11 -- 11,000 -- MFXP08100R2Z-6 -- --

Full Thread
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All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
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Twinfast / Kwixin™ 
Phillips Screws

Size Bulk Bulk  QTY

8 x 1-1/2 BFXA08112R2F-7 7,000
8 x 2 BFXA08200R2F-3.5 3,500

9 x 1-1/2 BFXA09112R2F-5 5,000
10 X 1-1/2 BFXA10112R3F-5 5,000
10 X 2 BFXA10200R3F-3.2 3,200

10 X 2-1/4 BFXA10214R3F-2.5 2,500
10 X 2-1/2 BFXA10212R3F-2 2,000

•Ph i l l i p s  d r i v e

•Sha rp  Po i n t

•Tw i n fas t  Kw i x i n™ 
T h read  f o r 
Ha rdwoods

•B l a ck  F i n i sh

Flat Head Phillips Assembly Screws
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All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
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Flat Head Undercut

Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  -  Fu l l  T h read  -  Z i n c

Size Bulk Bulk  QTY 1000 Pack

6 x 1/2 BFXP06012U2Z-38 38,000 MFXP06012U2Z-18
6 x 5/8 -- -- MFXP06058U2Z-16

*Additional sizes and finishes may be available. 
Please contact Customer Service for more info.

Phillips Drive
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All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
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Flat Head Recex®

F l a t  Head  w i t h  N i b s  Re c e x®  Woodmas te r®  T h read
Robe r t s on®  S qua re  /  Ph i l l i p s  Combo  D r i ve

    Bulk    1000 Pack Woodmaster® Jar

Size Lube Box QTY Lube Lube

8 x 5/8 BFRW08058R2L-15 15,000 -- --

8 x 3/4 BFRW08034R2L-15 15,000 -- --

8 x 1 BFRW08100R2L-10 10,000 MFRW08100R2L-6 --

8 x 1-1/8 BFRW08118R2L-8 8,000 -- --

1-1/4 BFRW08114R2L-7.5 7,500 MFRW08114R2L-4 JFRW08114R2L-500-8

8 x 1-3/8 BFRW08138R2L-5 5,000 -- --

8 x 1-1/2 BFRW08112R2L-5 5,000 MFRW08112R2L-4 JFRW08112R2L-500-8

8 x 1-3/4 BFRW08134R2L-4 4,000 MFRW08134R2L-4 --

8 x 2 BFRW08200R2L-3.5 3,500 MFRW08200R2L-2 JFRW08200R2L-250-8

8 x 2-1/4 BFRW08214R2L-3 3,000 -- --

8 x 2-1/2 BFRW08212R2L-2.5 2,500 -- JFRW08212R2L-250-8

8 x 2-3/4 BFRW08234R2L-2 2,000 -- --

8 x 3 BFRW08300R2L-1.5 1,500 -- --

Square/Phillips Combo Drive Woodmaster® Thread

Full thread
Full thread
Full thread

*Additional sizes and 
finishes may be available. 
Please contact Customer 
Service for more info.

Woodmas te r™  S e r ra ted 
Th read  Des ign

•  Qu i ck  S ta r t i ng

•  Reduced  Sp l i tt i ng

•  L ess  Dr i ve  To rque

•  Supe r i o r  S t reng th

•  Ho lds  T i gh te r

•  Lub r i c i zed®
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All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
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Flat Head Recex®
F l a t  Head  Re  c  e  x  ® D e  e  p  T h r ead                          
Rob  e  r  t s  on  ® S qua r e  /  Ph i l l i p  s  Combo  Dr i  ve

Bulk

Size Lube Box QTY

6 x 1/2 BFRP06012R1L-15 15,000

6 x 5/8 BFRP06058R2L-15 15,000

6 x 1 BFRP06100R2L-10 10,000

6 x 1-1/4 BFRP06114R2L-8 8,000

6 x 1-1/2 BFRP06112R2L-7 7,000

6 x 1-3/4 BFRP06134R2L-5 5,000

8 x 5/8 BFRP08058R2L-15 15,000

8 x 3/4 BFRP08034R2L-15 15,000

8 x 7/8 BFRP08078R2L-10 10,000

8 x 1 BFRP08100R2L-10 10,000

8 x 1-1/8 BFRP08118R2L-8 8,000

8 x 1-1/4 BFRP08114R2L-7.5 7,500

8 x 1-3/8 BFRP08138R2L-5 5,000

8 x 1-1/2 BFRP08112R2L-5 5,000

8 x 1-3/4 BFRP08134R2L-4 4,000

8 x 2 BFRP08200R2L-3.5 3,500

8 x 2-1/4 BFRP08214R2L-3 3,000

8 x 2-1/2 BFRP08212R2L-2.5 2,500

8 x 2-3/4 BFRP08234R2L-2 2,000

8 x 3 BFRP08300R2L-1.5 1,500

10 x 1 BFRP10100R2L-8 8,000

10 x 1-1/4 BFRP10114R2L-5 5,000

10 x 1-1/2 BFRP10112R2L-4 4,000

10 x 1-3/4 BFRP10134R2L-3 3,000

10 x 2 BFRP10200R2L-2.5 2,500

10 x 2-1/4 BFRP10214R2L-2 2,000

10 x 2-1/2 BFRP10212R2L-2 2,000

10 x 3 BFRP10300R2L-1.5 1,500

Square/Phillips Combo Drive 
Deep Thread

*Additional sizes and finishes may be
available. Please contact Customer
Service for more info.
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All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
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Flat Head Recex®
F l a t  Head  Re ce x®  De ep  Th read  Type  1 7
Robe r t s on®  S qua re  /  Ph i l l i p s  Combo  D r i ve

    Bulk    

Size Lube Zinc Drive Box QTY

6 x 1/2 BFRP06012S2L-15 -- #2 Square 15,000
6 x 5/8 BFRP06058S1L-15 -- #1 Square 15,000
6 x 5/8 BFRP06058S2L-15 BFRP06058S2Z-15 #2 Square 15,000
6 x 3/4 BFRP06034S1L-15 -- #1 Square 15,000
6 x 3/4 BFRP06034S2L-15 -- #2 Square 15,000
6 x 1-1/4 BFRP06114S2L-8 -- #2 Square 8,000
6 x 1-1/2 BFRP06112S2L-7 -- #2 Square 7,000

F l a t  Head  w i t h  N i b s  Re c e x®  De ep  Th read  Type  1 7
Robe r t s on®  S qua re  /  Ph i l l i p s  Combo  D r i ve

   Bulk   1000 Pack Part Number

Size Lube Black Zinc Box QTY Black Zinc

8 x 1 BFRP08100SNL-10 -- -- 10,000 -- --
8 x 1 -- BFRP08100SNF-11 BFRP08100SNZ-11 11,000 MFRP08100SNF-6 MFRP08100SNZ-6

8 x 1-1/4 BFRP08114SNL-9 BFRP08114SNF-9 BFRP08114SNZ-9 9,000 MFRP08114SNF-4 MFRP08114SNZ-4
8 x 1-1/2 BFRP08112SNL-7 BFRP08112SNF-7 BFRP08112SNZ-7 7,000 MFRP08112SNF-4 MFRP08112SNZ-4
8 x 1-5/8 -- BFRP08158SNF-5.5 BFRP08158SNZ-5.5 5,500 MFRP08158SNF-4 MFRP08158SNZ-4
8 x 1-3/4 BFRP08134SNL-4.8 BFRP08134SNF-4.8 BFRP08134SNZ-4.8 4,800 MFRP08134SNF-4 MFRP08134SNZ-4
8 x 2 BFRP08200SNL-4 BFRP08200SNF-4 BFRP08200SNZ-4 4,000 MFRP08200SNF-2 MFRP08200SNZ-2

8 x 2-1/4 BFRP08214SNL-3.5 BFRP08214SNF-3.5 BFRP08214SNZ-3.5 3,500 MFRP08214SNF-2 --
8 x 2-1/2 BFRP08212SNL-2.5 BFRP08212SNF-2.5 BFRP08212SNZ-2.5 2,500 MFRP08212SNF-2 MFRP08212SNZ-2
8 x 3 BFRP08300SNL-2 BFRP08300SNF-2 BFRP08300SNZ-2 2,000 MFRP08300SNF-1 MFRP08300SNZ-1

8 x 3-1/2 BFRP08312SNL-1 -- -- 1,000 -- --

Square/Phillips Combo Drive Deep Thread Type 17

*Additional sizes and finishes may be 
available. Please contact Customer 
Service for more info.
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Flat Head Robertson®

F l a t  Head  Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve
Fu l l  T h read  Tw i n fas t  T h read

    Bulk  

Size Lube Black Zinc Box QTY

4 x 1/2 BFSA04012R0L-15 -- -- 15,000

5 x 3/4 -- -- BFSA05034R1Z-15 15,000

8 x 2 -- BFSA08200R2F-4 -- 4,000

8 x 3 -- BFSA08300R2F-2 -- 2,000

12 x 1-1/2 BFSA12112R3L-3 -- -- 3,000

12 x 2 BFSA12200R3L-2 -- -- 2,000

12 x 2-1/2 BFSA12212R3L-1.5 -- -- 1,500

12 x 3 BFSA12300R3L-1 -- -- 1,000

12 x 3-1/2 BFSA12312R3L-.8 -- -- 800

12 x 4 BFSA12400R3L-.5 -- -- 500

14 x 3-1/2 -- -- BFSA14312R3Z-.5 500

Square Drive Twinfast Thread

Tapping thread
Tapping thread

*Additional sizes and 
finishes may be available. 
Please contact Customer 
Service for more info.
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Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve  Fu l l  L o -Roo t®  De ep  Th read
     Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Lube Black Zinc Box QTY Black Zinc

6 x 1/2 -- -- BFSP06012R2Z-38 38,000 -- --
6 x 5/8 -- -- BFSP06058R2Z-30 30,000 -- MFSP06058R2Z-16
6 x 3/4 -- -- BFSP06034R2Z-24 24,000 -- --
6 x 1 -- -- BFSP06100R2Z-13.5 13,500 -- --

8 x 5/8 BFSP08058R2L-15 BFSP08058R2F-15 -- 15,000 -- --
8 x 3/4 BFSP08034R2L-15 BFSP08034R2F-15 -- 15,000 -- --
8 x 1 BFSP08100R2L-10 BFSP08100R2F-11 BFSP08100R2Z-11 11,000 MFSP08100R2F-6 MFSP08100R2Z-6

*Additional sizes and finishes may be available. Please contact Customer Service for more info.

Flat Head Robertson®
Square Drive Full Thread
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Flat Head 
Robertson®
Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve  2 / 3  L o -Roo t®  De ep  Th read

     Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Lube Black Zinc Box QTY Black Zinc

8 x 1-1/4 -- BFSP08114R2F-9 BFSP08114R2Z-9 9,000 MFSP08114R2F-4 MFSP08114R2Z-4
8 x 1-1/4 BFSP08114R2L-7.5 -- -- 7,500 -- --
8 x 1-1/2 BFSP08112R2L-5 -- -- 5,000 -- --
8 x 1-1/2 -- BFSP08112R2F-7 -- 7,000 -- --
8 x 1-3/4 BFSP08134R2L-4 BFSP08134R2F-4 BFSP08134R2Z-4 4,000 -- --
8 x 1-5/8 -- BFSP08158R2F-5.5 -- 5,500 -- MFSP08158R2Z
8 x 2 -- BFSP08200R2F-3 BFSP08200R2Z-3 3,000 -- --
8 x 2 BFSP08200R2L-3.5 -- -- 3,500 MFSP08200R2F-2 --

8 x 2-1/4 -- BFSP08214R2F-4 -- 4,000 -- --
8 x 2-1/4 BFSP08214R2L-3 -- -- 3,000 -- --
8 x 2-1/2 -- BFSP08212R2F-2.8 -- 2,800 -- --
8 x 2-1/2 BFSP08212R2L-2.5 -- -- 2,500 -- --
8 x 3 -- BFSP08300R2F-2 -- 2,000 -- MFSP08300R2F-1
8 x 3 BFSP08300R2L-1.5 -- -- 1,500 -- --
8 x 4 BFSP08400R2L-.8 -- -- 800 -- --

10 x 1-1/4 BFSP10114R2L-6 BFSP10114R2F-6 -- 6,000 -- --
10 x 1-1/2 -- BFSP10112R2F-5 -- 5,000 -- --
10 x 1-1/2 BFSP10112R2L-4 -- -- 4,000 -- --
10 x 1-3/4 -- BFSP10134R2F-4 -- 4,000 -- --
10 x 2 -- BFSP10200R2F-3.2 -- 3,200 -- --
10 x 2 BFSP10200R2L-2.5 -- -- 2,500 -- --

10 x 2-1/2 BFSP10212R2L-2 BFSP10212R2F-2 -- 2,000 -- --
10 x 3 BFSP10300R2L-1.5 BFSP10300R2F-1.5 -- 1,500 -- --

10 x 3-1/2 BFSP10312R2L-1 -- -- 1,000 -- --
10 x 4 -- BFSP10400R2F-1 -- 1,000 -- --
10 x 4 BFSP10400R2L-.8 -- -- 800 -- --

*Additional sizes and finishes may be available. Please contact Customer Service for more info.

Square Drive 2/3 Thread



Produc t  Sp e c i f i c a t i o n  She e t Scan here to visit  
our website for more  
product information!

All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.

18TM

DEERWOOD.COM
SALES@PANAMERICANSCREW.COM   |   1-800-951-2222

CONOVER, NC
630 REESE DR SW, 

CONOVER, NC 28613

HAYWARD, CA
2039 AMERICAN AVENUE 

HAYWARD, CA 94545

Flat Head Star Drive

F l a t  Head  w i t h  N i b s  S t a r  D r i v e 
Deep  Th read  –  Ty p e  1 7  –  3 0 5  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l 

Size Bulk Bulk  QTY 1 Lb 3 Lb 5 Lb

7 x 1-1/4 114TSEA 8,000 114TSEA1 114TSEA3 --
7 x 1-5/8 158TSEA 5,000 158TSEA1 158TSEA3 --
8 x 2 2TSEA 3,500 2TSEA1 2TSEA3 --

10 x 2-1/2 212TSEA 2,500 212TSEA1 212TSEA3 --
10 x 3 3TSEA 2,000 3TSEA1 3TSEA3 3TSEA5

10 x 3-1/2 312TSEA 1,000 312TSEA1 312TSEA3 --
10 x 4 4TSEA 500 4TSEA1 4TSEA3 --
10 x 5 5TSEA 500 5TSEA1 5TSEA3 --

Deep Thread Type 17 Stainless Steel
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Zip Driver
Assembly Screws

#2  Ph i l l i p s 
D r i v e

F l a t  Head 
w i t h  N i b s

Type  1 7 
Po i n t

•  Hea t - t r e a te d  s t e e l  f o r  h i gh  t e ns i l e 
s t r e ng th  and  h i gh  shea r  s t r e ng th

•  S e l f - c oun te r s i n k i ng  N IBS  unde r  t h e  h ead 
f o r  f a s t e r  i n s t a l l a t i o n

•  Ty pe - 1 7  Po i n t  f o r  q u i c ke r  s t a r t i ng  and 
r e duces  t h e  n e ed  f o r  p r e - d r i l l i n g

•  Ava i l a b l e  w i t h  t h e  o r i g i na l  Robe r t s on® 
S qua re  d r i v e  o r  i n  Ph i l l i p s  o r  Re c e x® 
S qua re /Ph i l l i p s  c ombo  d r i v e

•  L o  Roo t®  c oa r s e  t h r e ads  o f f e r  e as y 
d r i v i ng  and  max imum  ho l d  i n  s o f t  a nd 
man -made  ma te r i a l s

•  N i b s  f o r  b e tt e r  c oun te r s i n k i ng

•  Lube ,  B l a ck  o r  Z i n c  F i n i sh

Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e
     Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Black Zinc Box QTY Black Zinc

8 x 1  BFXP08100SNF-11 BFXP08100SNZ-11 11,000  MFXP08100SNF-6 MFXP08100SNZ-6
8 x 1-1/4  BFXP08114SNF-9 BFXP08114SNZ-9 9,000  MFXP08114SNF-4 MFXP08114SNZ-4
8 x 1-1/2  BFXP08112SNF-7 BFXP08112SNZ-7 7,000  MFXP08112SNF-4 MFXP08112SNZ-4
8 x 1-5/8  BFXP08158SNF-5.5 BFXP08158SNZ-5.5 5,500  MFXP08158SNF-4 MFXP08158SNZ-4
8 x 1-3/4  BFXP08134SNF-4.8 BFXP08134SNZ-4. 4,800  MFXP08134SNF-4 MFXP08134SNZ-4
8 x 2  BFXP08200SNF-4 BFXP08200SNZ -4 4,000  MFXP08200SNF-2 MFXP08200SNZ-2

8 x 2-1/4  BFXP08214SNF-3.5 BFXP08214SNZ-3.5 3,500  MFXP08214SNF-2 MFXP08214SNZ-2
8 x 2-1/2  BFXP08212SNF-2.5 BFXP08212SNZ-2.5 2,500  MFXP08212SNF-2 MFXP08212SNZ-2
8 x 3  BFXP08300SNF-2 BFXP08300SNZ-2 2,000  MFXP08300SNF-1 MFXP08300SNZ-1
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Zip Driver
Assembly Screws

Recex®  S qua re /Ph i l l i p s  Combo  D r i ve
     Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Lube Black Zinc Box QTY Black Zinc

8 x 1  BFRP08100SNL-11 BFRP08100SNF-11 BFRP08100SNZ-11 11,000  MFRP08100SNF-6 MFRP08100SNZ-6
8 x 1-1/4  BFRP08114SNL-9 BFRP08114SNF-9 BFRP08114SNZ-9 9,000  MFRP08114SNF-4 MFRP08114SNZ-4
8 x 1-1/2  BFRP08112SNL-7 BFRP08112SNF-7 BFRP08112SNZ-7 7,000  MFRP08112SNF-4 MFRP08112SNZ-4
8 x 1-5/8  --  BFRP08158SNF-5.5 BFRP08158SNZ-5.5 5,500  MFRP08158SNF-4 MFRP08158SNZ-4
8 x 1-3/4  BFRP08134SNL-4.8 BFRP08134SNF-4.8 BFRP08134SNZ-4.8 4,800  MFRP08134SNF-4 --
8 x 2  BFRP08200SNL-4 BFRP08200SNF-4 BFRP08200SNZ-4 4,000  MFRP08200SNF-2 MFRP08200SNZ-2

8 x 2-1/4  BFRP08214SNL-3.5 BFRP08214SNF-3.5 BFRP08214SNZ-3.5 3,500  MFRP08214SNF-2 --
8 x 2-1/2  BFRP08212SNL-2.5 BFRP08212SNF-2.5 BFRP08212SNZ-2.5 2,500  MFRP08212SNF-2 MFRP08212SNZ-2
8 x 3  BFRP08300SNL-2 BFRP08300SNF-2 BFRP08300SNZ-2 2,000  MFRP08300SNF-1 MFRP08300SNZ-1

8 x 3-1/2  BFRP08312SNL-1 --  --  1,000  -- --

Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve
     Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Black Zinc Box QTY Black Zinc

8 x 1  BFSP08100SNF-11 BFSP08100SNZ-11 11,000  MFSP08100SNF-6 MFSP08100SNZ-6
8 x 1-1/4  BFSP08114SNF-9 BFSP08114SNZ-9 9,000  MFSP08114SNF-4 MFSP08114SNZ-4
8 x 1-1/2  BFSP08112SNF-7 BFSP08112SNZ-7 7,000  MFSP08112SNF-4 MFSP08112SNZ-4
8 x 1-5/8  BFSP08158SNF-5.5 BFSP08158SNZ-5.5 5,500  MFSP08158SNF-4 MFSP08158SNZ-4
8 x 1-3/4  BFSP08134SNF-4.8 BFSP08134SNZ-4.8 4,800  MFSP08134SNF-4 MFSP08134SNZ-4
8 x 2  BFSP08200SNF-4 BFSP08200SNZ-4 4,000  MFSP08200SNF-2 MFSP08200SNZ-2

8 x 2-1/4  BFSP08214SNF-3.5 BFSP08214SNZ-3.5 3,500  MFSP08214SNF-2 --
8 x 2-1/2  BFSP08212SNF-2.5 BFSP08212SNZ-2.5 2,500  MFSP08212SNF-2 MFSP08212SNZ-2
8 x 3  BFSP08300SNF-2 BFSP08300SNZ-2 2,000  MFSP08300SNF-1 MFSP08300SNZ-1

# 2  Re c e x®
S Q / P H 
C o m b o

#2  Robe r t s on®
S q u a r e  D r i v e

F l a t  Head 
w i t h  N i b s

Type  1 7 
Po i n t
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Pan Head 
Phillips
Pan  Head  Ph i l l i p s  De ep  Th read

     Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Zink Black Nickel Box QTY Zinc Nickel

 6 x 7/16  BPXP06716R2Z-30  --  --  30,000  MPXP06716R2Z-16  -- 
6 x 1/2  BPXP06012R2Z-30  --  --  30,000  MPXP06012R2Z-16  -- 
6 x 5/8  BPXP06058R2Z-25  --  BPXP06058R2N-25  25,000  MPXP06058R2Z-16  -- 
6 x 3/4  BPXP06034R2Z-18  --  --  18,000  --  -- 
7 x 1/2  BPXP07012R2Z-15  --  --  15,000  MPXP07012R2Z-16  -- 
8 x 1/2  BPXP08012R2Z-20  --  --  20,000  MPXP08012R2Z-6  -- 
8 x 5/8  BPXP08058R2Z-15  BPXP08058R2F-15  --  15,000  MPXP08058R2Z-6  -- 
8 x 3/4  BPXP08034R2Z-10.5  --  --  10,500  MPXP08034R2Z-4  -- 
8 x 1  BPXP08100R2Z-9  --  --  9,000  --  -- 

8 x 1-1/8  BPXP08118R2Z-8  --  --  8,000  --  -- 
10 x 1/2  BPXP10012R2Z-11  --  --  11,000  --  -- 
10 x 5/8  --  BPXP10058R2F-10  BPXP10058R2N-10  10,000  --  MPXP10058R2N-4 
10 x 3/4  --  BPXP10034R2F-9  BPXP10034R2N-9  9,000  --  MPXP10034R2N-4 
10 x 1  --  BPXP10100R2F-7  BPXP10100R2N-7  7,000  --  -- 

*Additional sizes and finishes may be available. Please contact Customer Service for more info.

Pan  Head  Ph i l l i p s  D r i ve  De ep  Th read  -  Ty p e  1 7

 Size  Zinc Box QTY 

6 x 5/8  BPXP06058S2Z-25 25,000 
8 X 1  BPXP08100S2Z-9 9,000 

Pan  Head  Ph i l l i p s  D r i ve  F i n e  Th read

 Size  Black Box QTY 

 6 x 1-1/4  BPXA06114S2F-10  10,000 
8 x 1/2  BPXA08012R2F-15  15,000 

Type 17



Produc t  Sp e c i f i c a t i o n  She e t Scan here to visit  
our website for more  
product information!

All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.

22TM

DEERWOOD.COM
SALES@PANAMERICANSCREW.COM   |   1-800-951-2222

CONOVER, NC
630 REESE DR SW, 

CONOVER, NC 28613

HAYWARD, CA
2039 AMERICAN AVENUE 

HAYWARD, CA 94545

Pan Head Recex®
Pan  Head  Re ce x®  -  De ep  Th read  Squa re \Ph i l l i p s  Combo

  Bulk  

Size Lube Zinc Box QTY

 6 x 1/2  BPRP06012R1L-15  --  15,000 
6 x 5/8  BPRP06058R1L-15  --  15,000 
8 x 5/8  --  BPRP08058R2Z-12  12,000 
8 x 3/4  BPRP08034R2L-10  BPRP08034R2Z-10  10,000 
10 x 5/8  BPRP10058R2L-8  --  8,000 
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Pan Head Robertson® 
Square Drive

Pan  Head  Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve  -  F i n e  Th read

  Bulk  

Size Zinc Black Box QTY

 8 x 5/8  BPSA08058R2Z-12  --  12,000 
8 x 3/4  BPSA08034R2Z-10  BPSA08034R2F -10  10,000 
8 x 1  BPSA08100R2Z-8  --  8,000 

8 x 1-1/4  BPSA08114R2Z-6  BPSA08114R2F-6  6,000 
8 x 1-3/4  --  BPSA08134R2F-4  4,000 
10 x 1  BPSA10100R2Z-6  --  6,000 

10 x 1-1/2  BPSA10112R2Z-3  --  3,000 
10 x 2  BPSA10200R2Z-2.5  --  2,500 

Pan  Head  Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve  -  De ep  Th read  - 
Ty p e  1 7  -  B l a ck

 Size Bulk   Box QTY 1000 Pack

 7 x 1-1/4  BPSP07114S2F-9  9,000  MPSP07114S2F-4 
7 x 1-1/2  BPSP07112S2F-6  6,000  MPSP07112S2F-4 

Pan  Head  Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve  -  F i n e  Th read  -
Type  1 7  -  B l a ck

 Size Bulk   Box QTY 1000 Pack

 6 x 1-1/4  BPSA06114S2F-7.5 7,500  MPSA06114S2F-6
6 x 1-1/2  BPSA06112S2F-6 6,000  MPSA06112S2F-4
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Round Washer
Deep Thread

#2  Re ce x®
S Q / P H  C o m b o

#2  Robe r t s on®
S q u a r e  D r i v e

Round 
Washe r  Head

Round  Washe r s  –  De ep  Th read

  Bulk  

Size Lube Black Zinc Box QTY

 6 x 5/8  BWRP06058R1L-15  --  --  15,000 
8 x 1/2  BWRP08012R2L-12  --  --  12,000 
8 x 5/8  BWRP08058R2L-12  --  --  12,000 
8 x 3/4  BWRP08034R2L-10  --  BWRP08034R2Z-10  10,000 
8 x 7/8  BWRP08078R2L-8  --  --  8,000 
8 x 1  BWRP08100R2L-8  --  BWRP08100R2Z-8  8,000 

8 x 1-1/8  BWRP08118R2L-6  --  BWRP08118R2Z-6  6,000 
8 x 1-1/4  BWRP08114R2L-6  BWRP08114R2F-6  BWRP08114R2Z-6  5,000 
8 x 1-3/8  BWRP08138R2L-5  --  --  5,000 
8 x 1-1/2  BWRP08112R2L-5  --  BWRP08112R2Z-5  5,000 
8 x 1-3/4  BWRP08134R2L-4  --  --  4,000 
8 x 2  BWRP08200R2L-3  --  BWRP08200R2Z-3  3,000 

8 x 2-1/4  BWRP08214R2L-2  --  --  2,000 
8 x 2-1/2  BWRP08212R2L-2  --  BWRP08212R2Z-2  2,000 
8 x 3  BWRP08300R2L-1.5  BWRP08300R2F-1.5  BWRP08300R2Z-1.5  1,500 

8 x 3-1/2  BWRP08312R2L-1  --  --  1,000 
8 x 4  BWRP08400R2L-.8  --  --  800 

8 x 4 (SQ DRIVE)  BWSP08400R2L-.8  --  --  800 
10 x 5/8  BWRP10058R2L-8  BWRP10058R2F-8  --  8,000 
10 x 3/4  BWRP10034R2L-8  BWRP10034R2F-8  BWRP10034R2Z-8  8,000 
10 x 1  BWRP10100R2L-6  BWRP10100R2F-6  --  6,000 

10 x 1-1/4  BWRP10114R2L-5  BWRP10114R2F-5  --  5,000 
10 x 1-1/2  BWRP10112R2L-3  BWRP10112R2F-3  --  3,000 
10 x 1-3/4  BWRP10134R2L-3  --  --  3,000 
10 x 2  BWRP10200R2L-2.5  BWRP10200R2F-2.5  BWRP10200R2Z-2.5  2,500 

10 x 2-1/2  BWRP10212R2L-1.5  --  --  1,500 
10 x 3  BWRP10300R2L-1  --  --  1,000 

10 x 4 (SQ DRIVE)  BWSP10400R2L-.8  --  BWSP10400R2Z-.8  800 
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Round Washer
Assembly Screws

Recex®
S Q / P H  C o m b o

Robe r t s on® 
S q u a r e  D r i v e

Round 
Washe r 
Head

Round 
Washe r 
Head

Type  1 7 
Po i n t

Type  1 7 
Po i n t

Round  Washe r s  –  De ep  Th read  –  Re c e x®  –  Ty p e  1 7

  Bulk  

Size Lube Black Zinc Box QTY

 8 x 5/8  BWRP08058S2L-12  --  --  12,000 
8 x 3/4  BWRP08034S2L-10  --  BWRP08034S2Z-10  10,000 
8 x 1  BWRP08100S2L-8  --  BWRP08100S2Z-8  8,000 

8 x 1-1/8  BWRP08118S2L-6  --  -- 6,000 
8 x 1-1/4  BWRP08114S2L-6  BWRP08114F2F-6  -- 6,000 
8 x 1-1/2  BWRP08112S2L-5  BWRP08112F2F-5  -- 5,000 
8 x 1-3/4  BWRP08134S2L-4  --  -- 4,000 
8 x 2  BWRP08200S2L-3  --  -- 3,000 

8 x 2-1/2  BWRP08212S2L-2  --  BWRP08212S2Z-2  2,000 
8 x 3  BWRP08300S2L-1.5  --  BWRP08300S2Z-1.5  1,500 

Round Washers  –  Deep Thread – 
Rober tson® Square Drive  –  Type 17

 Size Lube Box QTY

 9 X 1-3/4  BWSP09134S2L-4  4,000 
9 X 2  BWSP09200S2L-3  3,000 

9 X 2-1/4  BWSP09214S2L-2  2,000 
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Round Washer
WoodMaster Assembly Screws

Recex®
S Q / P H  C o m b o

Round 
Washe r 
Head

Round Washers  –  Woodmaster  –  Re c e x®

 Size Lube Box QTY

 8 x 5/8  BWRW08058R2L-12  12,000 
8 x 3/4  BWRW08034R2L-10  10,000 
8 x 1  BWRW08100R2L-8  8,000 

8 x 1-1/8  BWRW08118R2L-6  6,000 
8 x 1-1/4  BWRW08114R2L-6  6,000 
8 x 1-3/8  BWRW08138R2L-5  5,000 
8 x 1-1/2  BWRW08112R2L-5  5,000 
8 x 1-3/4  BWRW08134R2L-4  4,000 
8 x 2  BWRW08200R2L-3  3,000 

8 x 2-1/4  BWRW08214R2L-2  2,000 
8 x 2-1/2  BWRW08212R2L-2  2,000 
8 X 2-3/4  BWRW08234R2L-1.5  1,500 
8 x 3  BWRW08300R2L-1.5  1,500 

WoodMas te r™  S e r ra ted 
Th read  Des ign

•  Qu i ck  S ta r t i ng

•  Reduced  Sp l i tt i ng

•  L ess  Dr i ve  To rque

•  Supe r i o r  S t reng th

•  Ho lds  T i gh te r

•  Lub r i c i zed®

Also available in 
our Jar Program
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Pocket Hole
F l a t  Top  Pan  /  F i l l i s t e r  Head

Size Part Number Thread Finish Case QTY Case #lbs

7 x 1 BLSP07100S2L-10 Coarse Lubricized 10,000 40 lbs
7 x 1 1/4 BLSP07114X2L-7.5 Coarse Lubricized 7,500 35 lbs
7 x 1 1/4 MLSP07114X2L-4 Coarse Lubricized 1,000 5 lbs
7 x 1 1/2 BLSP07112X2L-6 Coarse Lubricized 6,000 33 lbs
7 x 1 1/2 MLSP07112X2L-4 Coarse Lubricized 1,000 5 lbs

Size Part Number Thread Finish Case QTY Case #lbs

7 X 1-1/4 BLSA07114S2L-7.5 Fine Lubricized 7,500 37 lbs
7 X 1-1/4 MLSA07114S2L-4 Fine Lubricized 1,000 5 lbs
7 X 1-1/2 BLSA07112S2L-6 Fine Lubricized 6,000 35 lbs

Size Part Number Thread Finish Case QTY Case #lbs

7 X 1-1/4 BLSH07114S2L-7.5 Hi-Lo™ Lubricized 7,500 37 lbs
7 X 1-1/4 MLSH07114S2L-1 Hi-Lo™ Lubricized 1,000 5 lbs
7 X 1-1/2 BLSH07112S2L-6 Hi-Lo™ Lubricized 6,000 34 lbs
7 X 1-1/2 MLSH07112S2L-1 Hi-Lo™ Lubricized 1,000 6 lbs

Pan  Head
Size Part Number Thread Finish Case QTY Case #lbs

6 x 1-1/4 BPSA06114S2F-7.5 Fine Black 7,500 32 lbs
6 x 1-1/4 MPSA06114S2F-6 Fine Black 1,000 4 lbs
6 x 1-1/2 BPSA06112S2F-6 Fine Black 6,000 30 lbs
6 x 1-1/2 MPSA06112S2F-4 Fine Black 1,000 5 lbs

Size Part Number Thread Finish Case QTY Case #lbs

7 x 1-1/4 BPSP07114S2F-9 Coarse Black 9,000 39 lbs
7 x 1-1/4 MPSP07114S2F-4 Coarse Black 1,000 4 lbs
7 x 1-1/2 BPSP07112S2F-6 Coarse Black 6,000 30 lbs
7 x 1-1/2 MPSP07112S2F-4 Coarse Black 1,000 5 lbs

Round  Washe r  Head
Size Part Number Thread Finish Case QTY Case #lbs

8 x 1-1/4 BWRP08114F2F-6 Coarse Black 6,000 38 lbs
8 x 1-1/2 BWRP08112F2F-5 Coarse Black 5,000 31 lbs

P
o
ck

et
M
as

te
r™

Face Frame Assembly Screws

Hea t - t r e a te d  s t e e l
• High tensile strength and high shear strength

Pocke tMas te r™
• Comes with an extra long type-17 cutting flute 

for less splitting, cracking & bursting

Or i g i na l  Robe r t s on®  S qua re  d r i v e
• Better bit fit and less slippage

3  Th read  S t y l e s
• Fine threads provide easy driving and 

maximum strength in hardwoods

• Deep threads offer easy driving and maximum 
hold in soft wood

• Hi-Lo™ threads are designed to be the perfect 
solution for all applications
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Oval Head
Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  –  De ep  Th read

  Bulk   1000 Pack

Size Antique English Box QTY Antique English

 6 x 5/8  BOXP06058R2E-30  38,000  MOXP06058R2E-16 

Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  –  De ep  Th read  -  Pa i n t e d  -  4 1 0  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l

  Painted Head

Size Tan 1 Tan 2 White Box QTY Material Head Size

 7 x 9/16  36830KEN99--PC3  36830KEN99--PC5  36830KEN99--PC9  9,000  410 Stainless  #6 Head 



Produc t  Sp e c i f i c a t i o n  She e t Scan here to visit  
our website for more  
product information!

All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.

29TM

DEERWOOD.COM
SALES@PANAMERICANSCREW.COM   |   1-800-951-2222

CONOVER, NC
630 REESE DR SW, 

CONOVER, NC 28613

HAYWARD, CA
2039 AMERICAN AVENUE 

HAYWARD, CA 94545

Trim 
Head
Assembly Screws

Black  Pho spha te  -  Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve

Size  Bulk   Box QTY 1000 Pack 1 Lb 3 Lb

 6 x 1  BVSA06100R1F-12.5  12,500  --  --  -- 
6 x 1-5/8  BVSA06158R1F-5 5,000  MVSA06158R1F  158TH1  158TH3 
6 x 2-1/4  BVSA06214R1F-3 3,000  MVSA06214R1F  214TH1  214TH3 
8 x 3  3TH  2,000  --  3TH1  3TH3 

Ye l l ow  Z i n c  -  Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve

Size  Bulk   Box QTY 1 Lb 3 Lb

 6 x 1-5/8  158GTH  5,000  158GTH1  158GTH3 
6 x 2-1/4  214GTH  3,000  214GTH1  214GTH3 
8 X 3  3GTH  2,000  3GTH1  3GTH3 

Ye l l ow  Z i n c  -  S e l f  D r i l l i n g  -
Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve

Size  Bulk   Box QTY 1 Lb

 6 x 1-5/8  158GTHS12  5,000  158GTHS121 
6 x 2-1/4  214GTHS12  3,000  214GTHS121 
8 X 3  3GTHS12  2,000  3GTHS121 

3 0 5  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  -  S t a r  D r i v e

Size  Bulk   Box QTY 1000 Pack 1 Lb 3 Lb

 7 x 1-5/8  158TPAU  5,000  158TPAU1  158TPAU3  -- 
7 x 2-1/4  214TPAU  3,000  214TPAU1  214TPAU3  -- 
8 X 3  3TPAU  2,000  3TPAU1  3TPAU3  3TPAU5 

Rus tgua rd  Coa t i ng  ( 1 800  hou r s  s a l t  s p ray )  -
Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve

Size  Bulk   Box QTY 1000 Pack 1 Lb 3 Lb

 6 x 1-5/8  158THRG  5,000  158THRG1  158THRG3  158THRG5 
6 x 2-1/4  214THRG  3,000  214THRG1  214THRG3  214THRG5 
8 X 3  3THRG  2,000  3THRG1  3THRG3  3THRG5 

Our Trim Head screws are designed for applications in 
which the head needs to be as small as possible. These 
screws resemble finishing nails in both appearance 
and function. The small head size allows it to be used 
to discreetly attach moldings and trim to millwork, 
cabinetry and crafts.



Produc t  Sp e c i f i c a t i o n  She e t Scan here to visit  
our website for more  
product information!

All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.

30TM

DEERWOOD.COM
SALES@PANAMERICANSCREW.COM   |   1-800-951-2222

CONOVER, NC
630 REESE DR SW, 

CONOVER, NC 28613

HAYWARD, CA
2039 AMERICAN AVENUE 

HAYWARD, CA 94545

Euro Screws

F l a t  Head  Poz i  D r i v e  Eu ro  S c rews  -  N i c ke l  f i n i sh

Size Bulk Box  QTY 5000 Pack 1000 Pack

6.3mm x 10mm BFPE05100R2N-15 15,000 LFPE05100R2N-2 MFPE05100R2N-10
6.3mm x 11.5mm BFPE05115R2N-12 12,000 -- MFPE05115R2N-10
6.3mm x 13mm BFPE05130R2N-10 10,000 LFPE05130R2N-2 MFPE05130R2N-10
6.3mm x 14.5mm BFPE05145R2N-10 10,000 -- MFPE05145R2N-10
6.3mm x 20mm BFPE05200R2N-8 8,000 -- --
6.3mm x 25mm BFPE05250R2N-7 7,000 -- --
6.3mm x 30mm BFPE05300R2N-6 6,000 -- --

*6.3mm diameter for use with a 5mm hole

F l a t  Head  Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  Eu ro  S c rews  -  N i c ke l  f i n i sh

Size Bulk Box  QTY 500 Pack

6.3mm x 10mm BFXE05100R2N-15 15,000 --
6.3mm x 13mm BFXE05130R2N-10 10,000 DFXE05130R2N-16

*6.3mm diameter for use with a 5mm hole

Our Euro Screws are available in a nickel finish that perfectly 
matches the “European” hardware used on your projects. These 
small screws have a Blunt Type B point that allows them to have 
maximum holding power in a pre-drilled hole. The aggressive 
deep thread design insures maximum holding power in MDF 
and Particle board as well as hardwoods.
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Truss Head
Trus s  Head  Ph i l l i p s  –  De ep  Th read  -  Z i n c

 Size Bulk   Box QTY 1000 Pack 100 Pack

 6 x 1/2  BTXP06012R2Z-22  22,000  MTXP06012R2Z-16  CTXP06012R2Z-66 
6 x 5/8  BTXP06058R2Z-20  20,000  --  -- 
8 x 1/2  BTXP08012R2Z-16  16,000  --  -- 
8 x 1-1/8  BTXP08118R2Z-7  7,000  --  -- 

Tr us s  Head  Re ce x®  SQ/Ph i l  Combo –  De ep  Th read

  Bulk  

Size Lube Black Zinc Box QTY

6 x 3/8 BTRP06038R2L-15  --  --  15,000 
6 x 1/2  BTRP06012R2L-15  BTRP06012R2F-15  BTRP06012R2Z-15  15,000 
6 x 5/8  BTRP06058R2L-15  BTRP06058R2F-15  BTRP06058R2Z-15  15,000 
6 x 3/4  --  BTRP06034R2F-15  --  15,000 
8 x 3/4  --  --  BTRP08034X2Z-12**  12,000 

Tr us s  Head  Ph i l l i p s  –
Tapp i ng  Type  A  -  Z i n c

Size  Bulk   Box QTY

 8 x 5/8  BTXA08058R2Z-13.5  13,500 

Tr us s  Head  Ph i l l i p s  –
Deep  Th read  Type  1 7  -  Z i n c

Size  1000 Pack

 8 x 3/4  MTXP08034S2Z-6 
8 x 3/4  MTXP08034X2Z-4 **
8 x 5/8  MTXP08058S2Z-6 

**Extra Long T17 

**Extra Long T17 
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Truss Head
Trus s  Head  #3  Ph i l l i p s  –  De ep  Th read

  Bulk  

Size Zinc White Sand Box QTY

10 x 2-1/2  BTXP10212R3Z-2  BTXP10212R3C-2  BTXP10212R3D-2  2,000 
10 x 3  BTXP10300R3Z-1.5  BTXP10300R3C-1.5  BTXP10300R3D-1.5  1,500 

Tr us s  Head  #3  Ph i l l i p s  –  S e l f  D r i l l i n g

  Bulk  

Size Zinc White Sand Box QTY

10 x 2-1/2  BTXF10212D3Z-2  BTXF10212D3C-2  BTXF10212D3D-2  2,000 

Cabinet Installation
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Modified Truss
Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  –  Ty p e  1 7  Po i n t  –  Z i n c

 Size  Bulk #  Box QTY 1 Pound 3 Pound

 8 X 1/2  12F  10,000  12F1  12F3 
8 X 3/4  34F  8,000  34F1  34F3 
8 X 1  1F  5,000  1F1  1F3 

8 X 1-1/4  114F  5,000  114F1  114F3 
8 X 1-5/8  158F  4,000  158F1  158F3 
8 X 2  2F  3,000  2F1  2F3 
8 X 3  3F  2,000  3F1  3F3 

Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  –  S e l f -D r i l l i n g  –  Z i n c

 Size  Bulk #  Box QTY  1 Pound 3 Pound

 8 X 1/2  12FT  10,000  12FT1  12FT3 
8 X 3/4  34FT  10,000  34FT1  34FT3 
8 X 1  1FT  5,000  1FT1  1FT3 

8 X 1-1/4  114FT  5,000  114FT1  114FT3 
8 X 1-5/8  158FT  4,000  158FT1  158FT3 
8 X 2  2FT  2,000  2FT1  2FT3 
8 X 3  3F  2,000  3F1  3F3 

Ph i l l i p s  D r i ve  –  Ty p e  1 7  Po i n t  –  N i c ke l

 Size  Bulk #  Box QTY  1000 Pack 100 Pack

 8 X 3/4  BMXP08034S2N-8  8,000  MMXP08034S2N-6  CMXP08034S2N-66 

Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  –  Tapp i ng  -  Z i n c

 Size  Bulk #  Box QTY 5000 Pack 1000 Pack 100 Pack

 8 X 7/16  BMXA08716R2Z-14  8,000  --  MMXA08716R2Z-16  CMXA08716R2Z-66 
8 X 1/2  BMXA08012R2Z-16  16,000  LMXA08012R2Z-2  MMXA08012R2Z-6  CMXA08012R2Z-66 
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Modified Truss

Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  –  Z i n c

Bulk 75 Piece Count Jar

Size  Zinc  White  Tan  Brown  Box QTY Zinc White Tan Brown

8 X 1/2  MTS812  --  --  --  10,000  --  --  --  -- 
8 X 3/4  MTS834  MTS834W  MTS834T  MTS834B  8,000  1MTS834  1MTS834W  1MTS834T  1MTS834B 
8 X 1  MTS81  MTS81W  MTS81T  MTS81B  5,000  1MTS81  1MTS81W  1MTS81T  1MTS81B 

8 X 1-1/4  MTS8114  MTS8114W  MTS8114T  MTS8114B  5,000  1MTS8114  1MTS8114W  1MTS8114T  1MTS8114B 
8 X 1-5/8  MTS8158  MTS8158W  MTS8158T  MTS8158B  4,000  1MTS8158  1MTS8158W  1MTS8158T  1MTS8158B 
8 x 1-7/8  MTS8178  --  --  --  2,500  --  --  --  -- 
8 x 2-1/2  MTS8212  --  --  --  2,000  --  --  --  -- 
8 x 3  MTS83  --  --  --  1,500  --  --  --  -- 

Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  –  S e l f -D r i l l i n g  –  Z i n c

 Size  Bulk #  Box QTY  1 Pound

8 X 1/2  MTD812  10,000  1MTD812 
8 X 3/4  MTD834  8,000  1MTD834 
8 X 1  MTD812  5,000  1MTD812 

8 X 1-1/4  MTD8114  5,000  1MTD8114 
8 X 1-5/8  MTD8158  4,000  1MTD8158 
8 x 1-7/8  MTD8178  2,500  -- 
8 x 2-1/2  MTD8212  2,000  -- 



Produc t  Sp e c i f i c a t i o n  She e t Scan here to visit  
our website for more  
product information!

All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values 
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.

35TM

DEERWOOD.COM
SALES@PANAMERICANSCREW.COM   |   1-800-951-2222

CONOVER, NC
630 REESE DR SW, 

CONOVER, NC 28613

HAYWARD, CA
2039 AMERICAN AVENUE 

HAYWARD, CA 94545

Drawer Front Adjustment

1 / 2 ”  OD  Head  -  Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e
Type  1 7  Po i n t  -  1 / 2  T h read  -  Z i n c

Size Bulk Box QTY 1000 Pack

8 x 7/8 BMXP08078S2Z-8 8,000 --
8 x 1 BMXP08100S2Z-7 7,000 MMXP08100S2Z-4

8 x 1-1/8 BMXP08118S2Z-6.5 6,500 MMXP08118S2Z-4
8 x 1-1/4 BMXP08114S2Z-6.5 6,500 MMXP08114S2Z-4
8 x 1-1/2 BMXP08112S2Z-5 5,000 MMXP08112S2Z-2

1 / 2 ”  OD  Head  -  Re c e x ®  ( SQ/Ph i l  Combo)  D r i ve
Type  1 7  Po i n t  -  1 / 2  T h read  -  Z i n c

Size Bulk Box QTY 1000 Pack

8 x 1 BMRP08100S2Z-7 7,000 MMRP08100S2Z-4
8 x 1-1/8 BMRP08118S2Z-6.5 6,500 MMRP08118S2Z-4
8 x 1-1/4 BMRP08114S2Z-6.5 6,500 MMRP08114S2Z-4
8 x 1-1/2 BMRP08112S2Z-5 5,000 --

Modified Truss Screws

1.   Drill oversize 5/16” hole in the drawer box.
2.   Attach drawer front.
3.   Adjust drawer front.
4.   Affix drawer front with knob or pull screws.

Step 1 Step 2

Step 4

Step 3 - Adjust
Step 3 - Adjust

•  E x t ra  L a rg e  ½”  OD  Washe r  Head  f o r 
i n c r e as ed  b ea r i ng  su r f a c e  and  max imum 
ho l e  c ove rage

•  Ty pe - 1 7  c u tt i ng  f l u t e  f o r  l e s s  s p l i t t i n g , 
c ra ck i ng  &  bu r s t i ng

•  De ep  Th reads  o f f e r  e as y  D r i v i ng  and 
max imum  ho l d  i n  s o f t  woods  and  man - 
made  ma te r i a l s .

•  Hea t - t r e a te d  s t e e l  f o r  h i gh  t e ns i l e 
s t r e ng th  and  h i gh  shea r  s t r e ng th
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Machine Screws
Trus s  Head  Mach i ne  S c rews  -  8 - 3 2  –  Ph i l l i p s /S l o t  Re c e s s 

 Size  Bulk #  Box QTY  1000 Pack  100 Pack 

8-32 x 5/8  BTCM0832058Z-12  12,000  --  -- 
8-32 x 3/4  BTCM0832034Z-10  10,000  MTCM0832034Z-4  CTCM0832034Z-18 
8-32 x 7/8  BTCM0832078Z-8.5  8,500  MTCM0832078Z-4  CTCM0832078Z-18 
8-32 x 1  BTCM0832100Z-7.5  7,500  MTCM0832100Z-4  CTCM0832100Z-18 

8-32 x 1-1/8  BTCM0832118Z-6.5  6,500  MTCM0832118Z-4  CTCM0832118Z-18 
8-32 x 1-1/4  BTCM0832114Z-5.5  5,500  MTCM0832114Z-4  CTCM0832114Z-18 
8-32 x 1-3/8  BTCM0832138Z-5  5,000  MTCM0832138Z-2  CTCM0832138Z-18 
8-32 x 1-1/2  BTCM0832112Z-4.5  4,500  MTCM0832112Z-2  CTCM0832112Z-18 
8-32 x 1-5/8  BTCM0832158Z-4  4,000  MTCM0832158Z-2  CTCM0832158Z-18 
8-32 x 1-3/4  BTCM0832134Z-4  4,000  MTCM0832134Z-2  CTCM0832134Z-18 
8-32 x 2  BTCM0832200Z-3.2  3,200  MTCM0832200Z-2  CTCM0832200Z-16 

B r e ak-Away  Tr us s  Head  Mach i ne  S c rews 

 Size  Break Points  Bulk #  Box QTY  1000 Pack  100 Pack 

 8-32 x 1-3/4  3/4, 1, 1-1/4 , 1-1/2"  BTCB0832134Z-4  4,000  MTCB0832134Z-2  CTCB0832134Z-18 
M4 x 45MM  19, 25, 32, 38mm  BTCBM4X4500Z-4  4,000  MTCBM4X4500Z-2  CTCBM4X4500Z-2 
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Woodmaster Jar Display
Woodmas te r  J a r s

 Size  Head Style  Part #  Jar QTY 

 7 x 1-1/4  Fillister / Flat Top Pan  JLSP07114X2L-500-8  500 
7 x 1-1/2  Fillister / Flat Top Pan  JLSP07112X2L-500-8  500 
8 x 1-1/4  Flat with Nibs  JFRW08114R2L-500-8  500 
8 x 1-1/2  Flat with Nibs  JFRW08112R2L-500-8  500 
8 x 2  Flat with Nibs  JFRW08200R2L-250-8  250 

8 x 2-1/2  Flat with Nibs  JFRW08212R2L-250-8  250 
8 x 1-1/4  Round Washer  JWRW08114R2L-500-8  500 
8 x 1-1/2  Round Washer  JWRW08112R2L-500-8  500 
8 x 3  Round Washer  JWRW08300R2L-125-8  125 

Each jar includes a FREE bit
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RTA / Confirmat Screws

Flat  Head Pozi  Dr ive
With Cap Cover Hole

Size Part # Box QTY

5 x 40mm BKFP05400H2Z-4 4,000
7 x 50mm BKFP07500H3Z-2 2,000

Flat  Head with  NIBS Pozi  Dr ive
With Cap Cover Hole

Size Part # Bulk 
QTY

7 x 50mm BKFP07500HNZ-2 2,000

Step Dri l l  B i t
5-7-10mm Steps

Size Part #

5-7-10 x 141MM TSD5710X141S Flat  Head with  NIBS Pozi  Dr ive
Without Cap Cover Hole

Size Part # Box QTY

7 x 50mm BKFP07500RNZ-2 2,000

Special long-stem cover cap holds 
firmly in screws with drilled heads.

For “extra firm” standard cabinet 
or furniture construction.

For Knock-Down (KD) or Ready-To-Assemble (RTA) applications
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Countertop Connecting Bolts

Hex Head Draw Bolts  -  Z inc

Size Part # Box QTY

1/4-20 x 3-1/2 VD1/4-20X312-.5 500
1/4-20 x 4 VD1/4-20X4-.5 500

ZIP BOLT -  Z inc

Size Part # Box QTY

3-1/2 ZIPBOLT 60pcs/pack - 6 packs/box

ZIP  BOLT -  Insta l l  B i t

Size Part # Pack QTY

4MM x 50MM TBH4MMX50MMWS 10
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Finishing Cup Washers

Size Part # Finish Box QTY

No. 8 MCUPN8XXXXXF Black 1,000

No. 8 MCUPN8XXXXXZ Zinc 1,000

No. 8 MCUPN8XXXXXN Nickel 1,000
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Driver Bits
One  P i e c e  Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e r  B i t s

Size Part # Pack QTY

#1 x 1 TBX100X100WS 10

#2 x 1 TBX200X100WS 10

#2 x 2 TBX200X200WS 10

#2 x 2-3/4 TBX200X234WS 10

#2 x 4-1/2 TBX200X412WS 10

#2 x 6 TBX200X600WS 10

#3 x 2 TBX300X200WS 10

One  P i e c e  Squa re  D r i ve  B i t s

Size Part # Pack QTY

#1 x 1 TBS100X100TS 10

#2 x 1 TBS200X100TS 10

#2 x 2 TBS200X200TS 10

#2 x 2-3/4 TBS200X234TS 10

#2 x 4-1/2 TBS200X412TS 10

#2 x 6 TBS200X600TS 10

One Piece

One  P i e c e  Poz i  D r i v e  B i t s

Size Part # Pack QTY

#1 x 1 TBP100X100TS 10

#2 x 1 TBP200X100TS 10

#2 x 2 TBP200X200TS 10

#3 x 1 TBP300X100TS 10

One  P i e c e  Doub l e  Ended  B i t s

Size Part # Drive Pack QTY

#2 x 2-1/2 TBS200X212DD Square/Square 10

#2 x 3-1/2 TBS200X312DD Square/Square 10

#2 x 3-1/2 TBX200X312WD Phillips/Phillips 10
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Driver Bits

Genu i ne  Robe r t s on ®  2  P i e c e 
Squa re  D r i ve  B i t s

Size Part # Pack 
QTY

#0 x 1 7200144110040007 100
#0 x 3 7200144000800007 50
#1 x 1 7200144110050007 100
#1 x 2 7200144000510007 100
#1 x 3 7200144000810007 50
#1 x 4 7200144001010007 50
#1 x 6 7200144001410007 50
#2 x 1 7200144110060007 100
#2 x 2 7200144000520007 100
#2 x 3 7200144000820007 50
#2 x 4 7200144001020007 50
#2 x 6 7200144001420007 50
#3 x 1 7200144110070007 100
#3 x 2 7200144000530007 100
#3 x 3 7200144000830007 50
#3 x 4 7200144001030007 50
#3 x 6 7200144001430007 50

Co l o r  Coded  Genu i ne 
Robe r t s on ®  2   P i e c e  Squa re 
D r i ve  B i t s

Size Part # Color

#0 x 1 720014411004HY07 Yellow
#0 x 2 720014400050HY07 Yellow
#0 x 3 720014400080HY07 Yellow
#1 x 1 720014411005HG07 Green
#1 x 2 720014400051HG07 Green
#1 x 3 720014400081HG07 Green
#1 x 4 720014400101HG07 Green
#2 x 1 720014411006HR07 Red
#2 x 2 720014400052HR07 Red
#2 x 3 720014400082HR07 Red
#2 x 4 720014400102HR07 Red
#2 x 6 720014400142HR07 Red

Unde r s i ze d  Genu i ne 
Robe r t s on ®  2   P i e c e  Squa re 
D r i ve  B i t s
Designed to be used with coated screws* 

Size Part # Pack 
QTY

#2 x 1 7200164110060407 100
#2 x 2 7200164000520407 100
#2 x 3 7200164000820407 50
#2 x 4 7200164001020407 50
#2 x 6 7200164001420407 50

*Exterior coated screws can sometimes have 
smaller recesses due to the coating. These 
bits are designed to me slightly undersized to 
accommodate the coating.

Two Piece Robertson® Drive Bits
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Hand Drivers & Bit Holders
Genu i ne  Robe r t s on®  S qua re  D r i ve  Hand  D r i ve r s

Size Part # Drive Pack QTY

#1 x 3 7200143000810438 #1 Square 1
#1 x 5-1/8 7200143211270417 #1 Square 1
#1 x 7-1/2 7200143201710438 #1 Square 1
#1 x 10 7200143302110438 #1 Square 1
#2 x 3 7200143000820438 #2 Square 1

#2 x 5-1/8 7200143212270417 #2 Square 1
#2 x 7-1/2 7200143201720438 #2 Square 1
#2 x 10 7200143302120438 #2 Square 1

#3 x 7-1/2 7200143201730438 #3 Square 1
#3 x 10 7200143302130438 #3 Square 1

Mu l t i  B i t  Hand  D r i ve r

Part # Description Pack QTY

DWMULBITDRIV 6 IN 1 MULTI BIT SCREWDRIVER 1

Magne t i c  B i t  Ho l de r

Part # Description Pack QTY

TH MAGBITHTS 3" Magnetic Bit Holder for 1" Inserts 1

Qu i c k  Re l e as e  B i t  Ho l de r

Part # Description Pack QTY

TH MAGBITDBL 2-1/4" Quick Release Magnetic Bit Holder 1
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We begin the manufacturing process 
with high quality carbon steel or 
stainless steel wire.

The wire coils are fed into a heading machine 
that forms the head style, recess and cuts the 
headed blank to the proper length.

The unhardened carbon steel or stainless 
steel wire is fed through the header machine 
and the wire is forced, using multiple blows, 
into heading dies that form the head style and 
recess.

Each coil of wire is traced by lot number to 
ensure quality from start to finish.

Take a Factory Tour...Step by Step

We’ve been manufacturers of quality fasteners since 1908

1

3 4

2
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Headers are lined up together so one 
operator can manage several ma-
chines at once. Operators continually 
check head dimensions, recess depth, 
blank length, etc. and compare 
these measurements to the drawing 
specifications to insure the fasteners 
are within specification.

The threaded and headed parts are 
now fed into a tote and are ready to 
be sent to heat treat. The only other 
operation that may be needed now is 
to send these unhardened parts to the 
shank slot machine to have a Type-17 
cutter point cut into them.

The hoses shown are to ventilate the 
smoke and cooling oil fumes out of 
the factory to provide a safer working 
environment.

The headed blanks are fed down a 
feeder rail and lined up to accept the 
threading dies. One threading die 
remains stationary while the other is 
pushed forward by the machine to roll 
the thread onto the headed blank and 
form the point of the screw.

Threading dies are made to our 
exacting specifications. Each one is a 
matching set.

The headed blanks are fed from an 
overhead tote into a feeder bowl that 
supplies the threading machines.

After heat treating many of our screws 
are plated with a decorative plating or 
plated with yellow zinc dichromate 
and then coated with a special coating 
process that provides excellent 
corrosion resistant properties.

Our quality control department 
constantly tests the fasteners for drive 
torque, breaking torque, 
driver bit fit, bend and 
yield, salt spray hours, etc. 
to ensure our customers 
receive the highest quality 
fasteners available.

Now we thread the 
headed blanks. 
Headed blanks are 
fed through a vibrat-
ing hopper and 
down a feeder rail to 
line them up to be 
threaded.

5
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Now that you have discovered “The Deerwood Difference”...

Take a few minutes to review what our other companies have to offer.

Please contact your Deerwood customer service representative to learn more 
about these additional products available to you.

Pan American Screw founded in 1957 as a US division of Robertson, Inc. of Canada. We 
specialize in fasteners for the woodworking industry, construction industry and window 
and door industry.

Deerwood Fasteners has been a leader in the kitchen cabinet and furniture industry since 
1972. They offer a wide variety of fasteners for the woodworking and institutional furniture 
industry. Deerwood also offers a complete packaged fastener program.

Sure Drive USA founded in 1976 specializes in construction fasteners sold through 
wholesale distribution, lumberyards and OEM direct. A wide variety of fasteners from 
decking screws to hidden deck fastener systems are sold nationwide. A lot of our products 
are private labeled for our customers.

Co-Op Screw is a key supplier to the window and door manufacturing industry. We 
specialize in 410 and 18-8 stainless steel fasteners and offer specialty thread styles 
designed for vinyl and wood window assembly applications. Co-Op was founded in 1976 
and became part of our group in 2010.

Atlas Bolt & Screw- The industry leader Pre-Engineered, Steel Component and Post Frame 
construction fasteners. Manufacturing facilities in China and USA with distribution centers 
in Ashland, OH, Flat Rock, NC, Houston, TX and Salem, OR to support large fabricators 
and roll formers across the US and Canada.

Western Builders Supply- Big Timber™ construction fasteners sold exclusively to lumber 
yards, home centers and farm and ranch stores throughout the US. Our complete line 
of star drive general construction and structural lag screws are known throughout the 
industry for there high quality fasteners and competitive pricing structures. Headquartered 
in Billings, MT they became part of the Pan American family in June 2015.

Tenn-Tex Plastics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of high-quality injection-molded 
plastic parts focusing on product development and customer service. Tenn-Tex Plastics 
specializes in furniture, kitchen & bath cabinetry, and hardware distribution markets. Their 
products include specialty drawer slide brackets, a patented QuikTRAY Rollout System, 
Shelf Clips, Shelf Supports, Institutional Shelf Supports, Corner Braces, Glue Blocks, False 
Front Clips, Glass Door Retainers, Slide Brackets for Undermount and Side Mount Slides, 
Brackets for Ball Bearing Slides, Cover Caps, Shipping Clips, Spacers, Inset brackets, Toe 
Kick Endcaps, Paint Caps, Furniture Glides and much more.

TM
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Get in Touch.

Deerwood Fasteners is available by phone Monday through Friday 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM EST at the toll free number 
above and we promise to answer your emails the same day whenever possible.  We look forward to assisting you soon.
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